20 TRACTOR PARTS LIST

Poge 20 . Date of Issue 1/8/57



Massey Ferguson (Europe)
TE 20 TRACTOR
Page 20 - PULLEY ATTACHMENT ASSEMBLY - ACCESSORY TO TRACTOR.

AGCO Corporation
Parts List Report

Item PartNumber

o oW

11
12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20

21

2190
353558X1
353432X1
182807M1
4060
1195

353774X1
1993

354053X1

8527

1194
1199

4103

4104

4105

4102

Qty Part Description

= A a N DN A

—_

AR

AR

AR

Pulley
Screw Unf
Lock Washer
Pulley

Shaft

Seal

Cone
Cone

Gear

Washer
Nut

Pin
Cup
Housing

Cup

Cup

Seal
Plug

Cone

Gear

Cone
Gasket

Gasket

Gasket

Cover

Comments
ACCESSORY TO TRACTOR.

80 M/M PET., 85 M/M PET., 856 M/MV.0.,85 MM L.O,,
20C DIESEL

INCLUDES ITEMS 2 THROUGH 23.

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91
BEARING ASSEMBLY.

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91
BEARING ASSEMBLY.

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY. MATCHED WITH ITEM
18. ORDER 2185 ASSEMBLY.

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91
BEARING ASSEMBLY.

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91
BEARING ASSEMBLY.

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91
BEARING ASSEMBLY.

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91
BEARING ASSEMBLY.

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY. MATCHED WITH ITEM
8. ORDER 2185 ASSEMBLY.

Not Serviced, Order 4064
P.T.O. HOUSING COVER.
0.020" TO 0.023"

P.T.O. HOUSING COVER.
0.016"TO 0.019"

P.T.O. HOUSING COVER.
0.012"TO 0.015"




22
23

353699X1
353432X1

1850222M91
4064
2185

Cup

Screw Unc
Lock Washer

Bearing Assy
Bearing
Kit, Bevel Gear

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 4064 BEARING
ASSEMBLY.

NOT ILLUSTRATED




