

Page 20

AGCO Corporation Parts List Report

Massey Ferguson (Europe) TE 20 TRACTOR

Page 20 - PULLEY ATTACHMENT ASSEMBLY - ACCESSORY TO TRACTOR.

Item	Part Number	Qty	Part Description	Comments
				ACCESSORY TO TRACTOR.
				80 M/M PET., 85 M/M PET., 85 M/M V.O., 85 M/M L.O., 20C DIESEL
1	2190	1	Pulley	INCLUDES ITEMS 2 THROUGH 23.
2	353558X1	4	Screw Unf	
	353432X1	4	Lock Washer	
3	182807M1	1	Pulley	
4	4060	1	Shaft	
5	1195	1	Seal	
6			Cone	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91 BEARING ASSEMBLY.
7			Cone	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91 BEARING ASSEMBLY.
8			Gear	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY. MATCHED WITH ITEM 18. ORDER 2185 ASSEMBLY.
9	353774X1	1	Washer	
10	1993	1	Nut	
	354053X1	1	Pin	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91 BEARING ASSEMBLY.
11			Cup	
12	8527	1	Housing	
13			Cup	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91 BEARING ASSEMBLY.
14			Cup	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91 BEARING ASSEMBLY.
15	1194	1	Seal	
16	1199	1	Plug	
17			Cone	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 1850222M91 BEARING ASSEMBLY.
18			Gear	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY. MATCHED WITH ITEM 8. ORDER 2185 ASSEMBLY.
19			Cone	Not Serviced, Order 4064
20	4103	AR	Gasket	P.T.O. HOUSING COVER.
				0.020" TO 0.023"
	4104	AR	Gasket	P.T.O. HOUSING COVER.
				0.016" TO 0.019"
	4105	AR	Gasket	P.T.O. HOUSING COVER.
				0.012" TO 0.015"
21	4102	1	Cover	

22			Cup	NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY ORDER 4064 BEARING ASSEMBLY.
23	353699X1	4	Screw Unc	
	353432X1	4	Lock Washer	
				NOT ILLUSTRATED
	1850222M91	3	Bearing Assy	
	4064	1	Bearing	
	2185	1	Kit, Bevel Gear	